Safety Recall of Certain NERF® Battle Racers

Hauck is recalling the NERF® Battle Racers manufactured between 01/2016 and 03/2017.

The NERF® Battle Racer’s steering wheel can detach, break or crack during use, posing a laceration or collision hazard to young children. 

To identify whether your NERF® Battle Racer is subject to the recall, please look at the date code which can be found on a sticker located below the seat.  Your product is part of the recall if it has a date of manufacture between 01/2016 and 03/2017. 

This recall does not include Nerf® Battle Racers with a date of manufacture after 03/2017 as these products have a new steering wheel design.

If your NERF® Battle Racer is part of the recall, please STOP using the product and CONTACT Hauck Customer Service by filling out the Registration Form to receive a free replacement steering wheel. 

 

Registration Form

 

 

Installation of the new steering wheel is simple and user friendly.  Click here for instructions on how to install the new steering wheel.

The safety of our customers is our top priority and we thank you for your participation in this important product recall.

For more information about this recall, contact Hauck toll-free at 0044 (0)1978-664362.

Diese Website verwendet Cookies sowie Analyse-Software zur Erfassung und Auswertung der Webseiten-Nutzung. Details zur Art und Umfang der Datenerhebung finden Sie in unserer Datenschutzerklärung. Zur ständigen Verbesserung unserer Website möchten wir Sie um Zustimmung zur Nutzung Ihrer Daten bitten.